
Chapter 133 Stakeholder Sub-Committee Listing - Technical

Organization Contact Person Phone Email

Technical / Risk 
Assessment / Vapor 

Intrusion: Bob 
Drustrup

Policy / 
Reporting: Cal 

Lundberg

Over 
Consistency: 

Mel Pins

Advanced Earth Technologies, Inc. Nancy Grams 847-254-0085 nancygrams@aol.com Lab
Brown Winnick Jim Pray 242-2404 pray@brownwinick.com x x
Center for Health Effects of Environmental Contamination Pete Weyer 319-335-4014 peter-weyer@uiowa.edu x
Hubbell Realty Dennis Sensenbrenner 515-244 3184 drsensenbrenner@terracon.com x
Iowa Association of Business and Industry Scott Ickes 319-463-2224 scott_ickes@fmi.com x
Iowa Department of Public Health Stu Schmitz 281-8707 Stuart.Schmitz@idph.iowa.gov x
Klingner & Associates Kjrsten Bobb 319-752-3603 kbobb@klingner.com  x x
MidAmerican Energy Jenny Coughlin 515-281-2344 JLCoughlin@midamerican.com  x x
MWH Kevin Armstrong 253-0830 Kevin.G.Armstrong@us.mwhglobal.com x x
Northern Iowa University-Iowa Waste Reduction Center Brian Gedlinske brian.gedlinske@uni.edu x x x
Professional Developers of Iowa Blake Birkel bbirkel@jeo.com x
Sierra Club-Iowa Chapter Debbie Neustadt debbieneu@earthlink.net x
Stanley Consultants Cindy Quast 563-626-5316 QuastCindy@stanleygroup.com x
State Hygienic Lab Don Simmons donald-simmons@uiowa.edu Lab
Terracon Dave Koch 913-577-0448 dekoch@terracon.com x x
TestAmerica Mike McGee 319-277-2401 Mike.McGee@testamericainc.com Lab
University of Iowa, Department of Occupational and Environmental 
Health

Hans Joachim-Lehmler, 
M.S., Ph.D.

319-335-4211 hans-joachim-lehmler@uiowa.edu
x
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